Electrical & Engineering Supplies Ltd.
CABLE & WIRE
IDENTIFICATION SOLUTIONS
C
A
B
L
E

RW2523
SAE AS81531 4.6.2
MIL-STD-202F Method 2 15J
Ul224 (clause 14)
BS 4G 198 Part 3
Printer Information
Tyco Printer
Tyco Ribbon
T312M
1910-RIBBON-4T300
Order Code
Marker Dimensions
mm (W X H)
Printable Area
mm (W X H) Pack Size
HLX104**1TS050B 70.00 x 10.40 50.00 x 10.40 1000
HLX104**1TS070B 90.00 x 10.40 70.00 x 10.40 1000
HLX150**1TS050B 70.00 x 15.00 50.00 x 15.00 500
HLX150**1TS070B 90.00 x 15.00 70.00 x 15.00 500
HLX203**1TS050B 70.00 x 20.30 50.00 x 20.30 500
HLX203**1TS070B 90.00 x 20.30 70.00 x 20.30 500
HLX253**1TS050B 70.00 x 25.30 50.00 x 25.30 250
HLX253**1TS070B 90.00 x 25.30 70.00 x 25.30 250
** Denotes Colour Options Below
WE = White
YW = Yellow

Printer Information
Tyco Printer
Tyco Ribbon
T312M
T212M
1966-RIBBON (T312M)
1966-RIBBON-T200 (T212M)
Operating temperature range
Min. recovery temperature
Max. storage temperature
-30 -22ºC to +105ºC     ºF to +221ºF
+135ºC                   +275ºF
+40ºC                     +104ºF
Recommended
Order Code As Supplied After Recovery Use Range (mm) Pack Size
HX-SCE-1K-3.2-50-* 50mm 3.20 1.58 1.75-2.66 1000
HX-SCE-1K-3.2-50-S1-* 25mm 3.20 1.58 1.75-2.66 2000
HX-SCE-1K-4.8-50-* 50mm 4.80 2.36 2.54-4.06 1000
HX-SCE-1K-4.8-50-S1-* 25mm 4.80 2.36 2.54-4.06 2000
HX-SCE-1K-6.4-50-* 50mm 6.40 3.18 3.81-5.46 1000
HX-SCE-1K-6.4-50-S1-* 25mm 6.40 3.18 3.81-5.46 2000
HX-SCE-1K-9.5-50-* 50mm 9.50 4.75 5.59-8.12 1000
HX-SCE-1K-9.5-50-S1-* 25mm 9.50 4.75 5.59-8.12 2000
HX-SCE-1K-12.7-50-* 50mm 12.70 6.35 6.99-10.79 1000
HX-SCE-1K-12.7-50-S1-* 25mm 12.70 6.35 6.99-10.79 2000
HX-SCE-1K-19.0-50-* 50mm 19.00 9.53 10.16-16.25 1000
HX-SCE-1K-19.0-50-S1-* 25mm 19.00 9.53 10.16-16.25 2000
HX-SCE-1K-25.4-50-* 50mm 25.40 12.70 14.29-21.59 1000
HX-SCE-1K-25.4-50-S1-* 25mm 25.40 12.70 14.29-21.59 2000
HX-SCE-1K-38.1-50-* 50mm 38.10 19.05 20.95-33.02 1000
HX-SCE-1K-38.1-50-S1-* 25mm 38.10 19.05 20.95-33.02 2000
* Denotes Colour Options Below
9 = White
4 = Yellow
Inside Diameter (mm)Sleeve

SB050
143WE5
Order Code
Marker Dimensions
mm (W X H)
Printable Area
mm (W X H) Pack Size
SB050100WE5-T200 12.70 x 25.40 12.70 x 8.50 5000
SB050143WE5-T200 12.70 x 36.50 12.70 x 12.70 5000
SB080150WE5-T200 20.30 x 38.10 20.30 x 12.70 5000
SB100143WE2.5-T200 25.40 x 36.50 25.40 x 12.70 2500
SB100225WE2.5-T200 25.40 x 57.20 25.40 x 19.10 2500
SB100375WE1-T200 25.40 x 95.30 25.40 x 25.40 1000
SB100594WE0.5-T200 25.40 x 151.00 25.40 x 38.10 500
SB200225WE1-T200 50.80 x 57.20 50.80 x 19.10 1000
SB200375WE1-T200 50.80 x 95.30 50.80 x 25.40 1000
SB200743WE0.5-T200 50.80 x 188.90 50.80 x 38.10 500
Protects printed information from chemicals and frequent handling

Printer Information
Tyco Printer
Tyco Ribbon
T312M
T208M
1330-0607-10 (T312M)
1330-3300-101TT (T208M)
Temperature Rating
Operating temperature range -40 -40ºC to +150ºC     ºF to +302ºF
Order Code
Labels
Across
Dimensions
mm (W x H) Pack Size
HW-095095-10-9 7 9.5 x 9.5 10000
HW-127032-10-9 5 12.7 x 3.2 10000
HW-127127-10-9 5 12.7 x 12.7 10000
HW-171171-10-9 5 17.1 x 17.1 10000
HW-191114-15-9 3 19.1 x 11.4 15000
HW-191762-5-9 3 19.1 x 76.2 5000
HW-254045-10-9 3 25.4 x 4.6 10000
HW-254064-10-9 3 25.4 x 6.4 10000
HW-254097-10-9 3 25.4 X 9.7 10000
HW-254127-10-9 3 25.4 x 12.7 10000
HW-254254-10-9 3 25.4 x 25.4 10000
HW-318064-10-9 1 31.8 x 6.4 10000
HW-318097-10-9 1 31.8 x 9.7 10000
HW-445102-5-9 1 44.5 x 10.2 5000
HW-445445-2-9 1 44.5 x 44.5 2000
HW-508127-10-9 1 50.8 x 12.7 10000
HW-508254-5-9 1 50.8 x 25.4 5000
HW-508508-3-9 1 50.8 x 50.8 3000
HW-762381-2.5-9 1 76.2 x 38.1 2500
HW-762508-2.5-9 1 76.2 x 50.8 2500
HW-762127-1-9 1 76.2 x 127.0 1000
HW-101508-2.5-9 1 101.6 x 50.8 2500
HW-101762-1.8-9 1 101.6 x 76.2 1800
High Tack is also available
in a continuous roll format and
can be supplied in many widths
Bespoke Label Service